Eligible Dates for Booster Covid-19 Vaccination

Second Dose						                  Third Dose

Weds 31st Mar or prior		 Homerton/St Leonard’s	          Mon 27th 
Thurs 1st Apr				St Leonard’s			Tues 28th Sept
Fri 2nd Apr 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 29th Sept
Sat 3rd Apr				          St Leonard’s			Thurs 30th Sept

Mon 5th Apr 			           Homerton	                              Fri 1st Oct
Tues 6th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Sat 2nd Oct
Weds 7th Apr 			           Homerton	                              Mon 4th Oct
Thurs 8th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Tues 5th Oct
Fri 9th Apr 			                     Homerton	                              Weds 6th Oct
Sat 10th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 7th Oct

Mon 12th Apr 			           Homerton	                              Fri 8th Oct
Tues 13th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Sat 9th Oct
Weds 14th Apr 			           Homerton	                              Mon 11th Oct
Thurs 15th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Tues 12th Oct
Fri 16th Apr 			           Homerton	                              Weds 13th Oct
Sat 17th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 14th Oct

PLEASE CLICK THE LINK TO BOOK YOUR ST LEONARD’S APPOINTMENT >>>>> Book or manage your coronavirus (COVID-19) vaccination - NHS (www.nhs.uk)
Second Dose						                  Third Dose

Mon 19th Apr 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 15th Oct
Tues 20th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Sat 16th Oct
Weds 21st Apr 			          Homerton	 	                    Mon 18th Oct
Thurs 22nd Apr				 St Leonard’s			Tues 19th Oct
Fri 23rd Apr 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 20th Oct
Sat 24th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 21st Oct

Mon 26th Apr 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 22nd Oct
Tues 27th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Sat 23rd Oct
Weds 28th Apr 			          Homerton	 	                    Mon 25th Oct
Thurs 29th Apr				 St Leonard’s			Tues 26th Oct
Fri 30th Apr 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 27th Oct
Sat 1st May	           			 St Leonard’s			Thurs 28th Oct

Mon 3rd May 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 29th Oct
Tues 4th May				 St Leonard’s			Sat 30th Oct
Weds 5th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Mon 1st Nov
Thurs 6th May				 St Leonard’s			Tues 2nd Nov 
Fri 7th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 3rd Nov
Sat 8th May				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 4th Nov
PLEASE CLICK THE LINK TO BOOK YOUR ST LEONARD’S APPOINTMENT >>>>> Book or manage your coronavirus (COVID-19) vaccination - NHS (www.nhs.uk)
Second Dose						                  Third Dose

Mon 10th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 5th Nov
Tues 11th May				 St Leonard’s			Sat 6th Nov
Weds 12th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Mon 8th Nov
Thurs 13th May				 St Leonard’s			Tues 9th Nov
Fri 14th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 10th Nov
Sat 15th May				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 11th Nov

Mon 17th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 12th Nov
Tues 18th May				 St Leonard’s			Sat 13th Nov
Weds 19th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Mon 15th Nov
Thurs 20th May				 St Leonard’s			Tues 16th Nov
Fri 21st May 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 17th Nov
Sat 22nd May				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 18th Nov

Mon 24th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 19th Nov
Tues 25th May				 St Leonard’s			Sat 20th Nov
Weds 26th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Mon 22nd Nov
Thurs 27th May 				 St Leonard’s			Tues 23rd Nov
Fri 28th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 24th Nov
Sat 29th May				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 25th Nov
PLEASE CLICK THE LINK TO BOOK YOUR ST LEONARD’S APPOINTMENT >>>>> Book or manage your coronavirus (COVID-19) vaccination - NHS (www.nhs.uk)
Second Dose						                  Third Dose

Mon 31th May 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 26th Nov
Tues 1st June				 St Leonard’s			Sat 27th Nov
Weds 2nd June 			          Homerton	 	                    Mon 29th Nov
Thurs 3rd June				 St Leonard’s			Tues 30th Nov
Fri 4th June 			          Homerton	 	                    Weds 1st Dec
Sat 5th June				 St Leonard’s			Thurs 2nd Dec

Mon 7th June 			          Homerton	 	                    Fri 3rd Dec
Tues 8th June				 St Leonard’s			Sat 4th Dec
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